Thin-Film Pressure
Transducers & Transmitters
Test and Measurement Accuracy and Repeatability with Industrial Process
Control Durability
Highlights
Manufactured with an unique thin-film process to “atomically fuse” sensitive resistive
material behind a recessed diaphragm, Series 1500 Pressure Transducers and
Transmitters achieve accuracy, repeatability, and stability required of today's

2 PCB Piezotronics Inc. Toll Free in USA 800-828-8840 716-684-0001 www.pcb.com
Series 1500
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR SERIES 1500 PRESSURE SENSORS
1.) Series 1500 (output signal format)
1501
1502
1503
Pressure Transducer, Amplified 0-5 VDC FS output. Three-wire configuration (power, signal, ground)
Pressure Transducer, Amplified 0-10 VDC FS output. Three-wire configuration (power, signal, ground)
Pressure Transmitter, Loop-powered, 4-20 mA FS output. Two-wire configuration (+, -)
2.) Accuracy
B Accuracy: ± 0.25% of FS span
3.) Pressure Port (consult factory for other sizes.) Styles without restrictor. (Contact factory for restrictor options.)
02
22
41
1/4"-18 NPT Male Threads
3/8”-24 UNF Male Threads
M10 x 1 Male Threads
4.) Electrical connection
EZ
FG
GL
Solder Tabs (mates with EX style DIN connector (supplied). Not compatible with absolute or sealed gauge pressure reference).
Hermetic 6-pin bayonet jack, MS-26462 style (mates with PT06E-10-6S or EW style 6-pin, MS3116-10-6S plug)
Integral, injection-molded, submersible to 750 psi (52 bar), polyurethane-jacketed, multi-conductor, Series 077 cable with vent tube, 10 ft (3 m)
length, with pigtail termination (for use with all Series gage versions)
5.) Pressure Range (other ranges are available, contact factory for pressure ranges not shown)
(Calibration certificates list psi & kPa)
10 psi
100 psi
500 psi
0 to 10 psi
0 to 100 psi
0 to 500 psi
1k psi
2k psi
5k psi
0 to 1000 psi
0 to 2000 psi
0 to 5000 psi
15v15g psi
15v45g psi
Vac to 15 psi
Vac to 45 psi
6.) Pressure Reference (type)
G
S
A
*
Gage (Vented to atmosphere through GORE-TEX® filter on hermetic connector versions and through vent tube on integral cable
versions. Gage reference is not available with FH and FB non-vented, integral cables.)
Sealed Gage (not available with EZ connector option)
Absolute (not available with EZ connector option)
Compound (Vacuum to upper range. Vented to atmosphere through GORE-TEX® filter on hermetic connector versions and
through vent tube on integral cable versions. Compound reference is not available with FH and FB non-vented, integral cables.)
*leave character blank
7.) Additional Integral Cable Length (Add only if desired integral cable length is other than standard 10 ft (3 m)
/xx
/Mxx
Specify total xx in feet. Cable is terminated with pigtails. Contact factory for other cable options.
Specify total xx in meters. Cable is terminated with pigtails. Contact factory for other cable options.
Example:
1501 B 02 EZ 100 psi G Amplified Output, 0-5 VDC FS Pressure Sensor: ± 0.25% FS Accuracy, 1/4"-18 NPT Male Threaded Pressure Port, EZ
DIN Connector, 0 to 100 psi FS Range with Gage Reference.
Model 080A158
Pressure Restrictor